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STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY 

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 11:00 hours on 
21 September 1987 and now reads as follows: 

All amounts in United States dollars 

Member State 
Minimum 
payment 
required 

Afghanistan 
Bolivia 
Democratic Kampuchea 
Dominican Republic 
Haiti 

Liberia 
Mali 
Nicaragua 
Niger 
Peru 

Romania 
Sierra Leone 
Uganda 

4 
15 
73 

175 
126 

102 
3 
5 
32 

326 
47 
50 

764 
420 
183 
384 
089 

397 
975 
375 
707 
805 

896 
395 
143 

87-05028 




