



GC(XXXI)/INF/252/Rev.1 21 September 1987 GENERAL Distribution Original: ENGLISH

Thirty-first regular session

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 11:00 hours on 21 September 1987 and now reads as follows:

All amounts in United States dollars

Member State Afghanistan	Minimum payment required	
	4	764
Bolivia Demonstria V		420
Democratic Kampuchea	73	183
Dominican Republic	175	384
Haiti	126	089
Liberia		397
Mali	102	
Nicaragua		375
Niger		707
Peru	32	805
Romania	326	896
Sierra Leone		395
Uganda		143

87-05028